
POSICION ASOCIADO NOMBRE HPE HPP NHP BRUTO NETO
ACPP003496 MORE VIDAL, MARÇAL (+)3,8 (+)4 (+)3,9
ACPP003172 GARCIA PINTO, MARC (+)4 (+)4 (+)4,1
ACPP017916 PEQUEÑO DELGADO, SERGIO (+)0,4 0 (+)0,6
ACPP000785 ALQUEZAR TORREGROSA, JOAN LLUIS0,6 1 0,4
ACPP005825 CORRALES GARCES, JACINT (+)2,8 (+)3 (+)2,8
ACPP005826 MORENO COLL, MARTI (+)2,7 (+)3 (+)2,7
ACPP006057 POCH VIVOLAS, JOAN (+)2,8 (+)3 (+)2,8
ACPP018395 FONTANET FONTBONA, XAVIER (+)3 (+)3 (+)3
ACPP018984 LABAD RAMIREZ, RICARDO 0,6 1 0,4
ACPP001990 PAGES PRAT, MIQUEL (+)0,7 (+)1 (+)0,9
ACPP018804 MOLINS SALA, LLUIS (+)0,6 (+)1 (+)0,9
ACPP023173 BLANXER HERNANDO, JORGE 7,7 6 7,4
ACPP016580 MAS LLOVERAS, JORDI (+)1 (+)1 (+)1
ACPP017619 MAS GUERRERO, ORIOL (+)1,8 (+)2 (+)1,8
ACPP004917 PUIG BOADA, AMADEU (+)1,9 (+)2 (+)1,9
ACPP000266 CANTO GARCIA, JORDI (+)2,7 (+)3 (+)2,7
ACPP000256 MOLINS JARDI, JORDI 0,5 1 0,3
ACPP001404 TAULATS ORIOL, Mª ANGELS 5,6 5 5,4
ACPP018219 PERAFERRER MORENO, RICARD 0,6 1 0,5
ACPP015836 CARRERAS INVERNO, DANIEL (+)2,7 (+)3 (+)2,8
ACPP001708 GONZALEZ DORADO, EMILIA 4,1 3 4,1
ACPP016286 TRECCAGNOLI *, SALVATORE 0,5 1 0,5
ACPP024322 MASFERRER HOMS, JOSEP 1,3 1 1,3
ACPP024572 BOADA AURICH, JOSEP 1,2 1 1,2
ACPP022802 DESOI ARTUS, JOSEP 5,4 4 5,1
ACPP023129 DESOI GUITART, MARGARITA 21 16 20,7
ACPP018175 JOU CIURANA, MONTSE 6,9 5 6,9
ACPP020098 PUIG JOU, CARLA 1,5 2 1,5
ACPP022545 DESOI GUITART, MIQUEL 3,8 3 3,8
ACPP023352 ARTUS MARTORELL, MARTA 17,1 13 17,1
ACPP022544 DESOI GUITART, JOSEP 7,8 6 7,8
ACPP025128 GUMBERT JORDAN, NURIA 21 16 21
ACPP025100 SALO AGUILAR, MARIA 18,6 14 18,5
ACPP007984 OLLER PUJOL, ANNA 11,5 9 11,4

POSICION ASOCIADO NOMBRE HPE HPP NHP BRUTO NETO
ACPP018804 MOLINS SALA, LLUIS (+)0,6 (+)1 (+)0,9
ACPP023173 BLANXER HERNANDO, JORGE 7,7 6 7,4
ACPP022802 DESOI ARTUS, JOSEP 5,4 4 5,1
ACPP023129 DESOI GUITART, MARGARITA 21 16 20,7
ACPP017916 PEQUEÑO DELGADO, SERGIO (+)0,4 0 (+)0,6
ACPP000785 ALQUEZAR TORREGROSA, JOAN LLUIS0,6 1 0,4
ACPP018984 LABAD RAMIREZ, RICARDO 0,6 1 0,4
ACPP001990 PAGES PRAT, MIQUEL (+)0,7 (+)1 (+)0,9
ACPP000256 MOLINS JARDI, JORDI 0,5 1 0,3
ACPP001404 TAULATS ORIOL, Mª ANGELS 5,6 5 5,4
ACPP003496 MORE VIDAL, MARÇAL (+)3,8 (+)4 (+)3,9
ACPP003172 GARCIA PINTO, MARC (+)4 (+)4 (+)4,1
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ACPP018219 PERAFERRER MORENO, RICARD 0,6 1 0,5
ACPP015836 CARRERAS INVERNO, DANIEL (+)2,7 (+)3 (+)2,8
ACPP025100 SALO AGUILAR, MARIA 18,6 14 18,5
ACPP007984 OLLER PUJOL, ANNA 11,5 9 11,4
ACPP005825 CORRALES GARCES, JACINT (+)2,8 (+)3 (+)2,8
ACPP005826 MORENO COLL, MARTI (+)2,7 (+)3 (+)2,7
ACPP006057 POCH VIVOLAS, JOAN (+)2,8 (+)3 (+)2,8
ACPP018395 FONTANET FONTBONA, XAVIER (+)3 (+)3 (+)3
ACPP018175 JOU CIURANA, MONTSE 6,9 5 6,9
ACPP020098 PUIG JOU, CARLA 1,5 2 1,5
ACPP022545 DESOI GUITART, MIQUEL 3,8 3 3,8
ACPP023352 ARTUS MARTORELL, MARTA 17,1 13 17,1
ACPP016580 MAS LLOVERAS, JORDI (+)1 (+)1 (+)1
ACPP017619 MAS GUERRERO, ORIOL (+)1,8 (+)2 (+)1,8
ACPP001708 GONZALEZ DORADO, EMILIA 4,1 3 4,1
ACPP016286 TRECCAGNOLI *, SALVATORE 0,5 1 0,5
ACPP004917 PUIG BOADA, AMADEU (+)1,9 (+)2 (+)1,9
ACPP000266 CANTO GARCIA, JORDI (+)2,7 (+)3 (+)2,7
ACPP024322 MASFERRER HOMS, JOSEP 1,3 1 1,3
ACPP024572 BOADA AURICH, JOSEP 1,2 1 1,2
ACPP022544 DESOI GUITART, JOSEP 7,8 6 7,8
ACPP025128 GUMBERT JORDAN, NURIA 21 16 21
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